STATEK CORPORATION  512 N. MAIN ST., ORANGE, CA 92868  714-639-7810  FAX: 714-997-1256  www.statek.com
10154 - Rev A
DESCRIPTION
The LSM oscillator has the highest accuracy, stability and
the lowest current of all STATEK surface mount
oscillators. The design consists of a STATEK crystal, and
a CMOS-compatible integrated circuit. The hybrid design
is hermetically-sealed with a kovar lid in a surface mount

* Of VDD
IDD
HOW TO ORDER LSM CRYSTAL OSCILLATORS
LSM 3 S SM3 2.0 MHz ( A / I )
Frequency3=3.3V
Blank=5V (Std.)
“S” if special
or custom
design.
Blank if Std.
Blank= SM1 (Std.) *Calibration
Tolerance
@ 25OC
(A)
(B)
(C)
Temp. Range:
C = Commercial
I = Industrial
M = Military
S = Specify
0 2 4 6 8
200
300
VDD (V)
C
U